

TICOR TITLE INSURANCE BRAND

Is it true that the Ticor Title Insurance brand is going away?

Ticor Title has been a member of the Fidelity National Financial Family since 2000. Due to Corporate restructuring some underwriters including Ticor are being merged. Once this occurs, the Ticor operations in the Chicago Metro area will begin operating as Fidelity National Title Insurance Company.

Who is Fidelity National Title Insurance Company?

With origins that can be traced back over 100 years, Fidelity National Title Insurance Company, through itself and its subsidiaries, is one of the nation's premier real estate service companies, providing title insurance and other real estate-related products and services.

What does this mean to me?

Business as usual! The only noticeable change will be our name. All 25 Chicago Metro locations will remain intact. Our dedicated employees are very excited about this opportunity and look forward to serving you in the same professional manner you have grown accustomed to.

When will this change take place?

The scheduled effective date is July 1, 2010; we will advise all customers should this change.

Once the transition takes place, who do I contact if I have a question or need assistance regarding a Ticor Title file or policy?

You will contact the same individuals you contact prior to the transition. Our office staff will be able to assist you with inquiries concerning Ticor Title files and policies.

Phone numbers remain unchanged and office locations will stay staffed by the same people you have been doing business with.